

2024 Application form

Please answer the following questions to be considered for a Pagham Pram Race Helping Others Grant. Please answer all questions as fully as possible.

Name of your organisation?
Name of the key contact person?
What's their role in your organisation?
What address should we send correspondence to?
Telephone Number: Email address:
What's the legal status of your organiation?
Company limited by guarantee Voluntary organisation Registered charity Friendly society Partnership School Club Other
What year did your organsation begin?
Tell us a little bit about why you are applying for a Helping Others grant.
What are you hoping to achieve with your Helping Others grant? The Pram Race committee like to be able to fund specific projects or items.
Who and how many people will benefit from the Helping Others Grant?

Will you or any other employee receive any monetary gain from a Helping Others grant should you be awarded one. This includes fund raising commission?
If you are a fund raiser working on a commission basis and the amount you are applying for would be subject to your commission you must answer yes Yes No Please enter a specific amount to achieve your objective. Blanket amounts to go towards running costs, will not be considered.
Have you applied for funds or grants from any other organisations over the last 12 months or do you intend to do so in the near future? Yes No If Yes please give details
<u>Declaration</u>
To the best of my knowledge the information I've provided on this application form is correct. If the Pagham Pram Race Committee awards a Helping Others Grant, I confirm that the money will be ring-fenced will be used exclusively for the purposes I have described and will not subject to fund raisers commission.
I understand that the Helping Others Grant maybe subject to an audit.
Signed Date
Position in organisation
All completed forms must be received by the <u>31st December 2024.</u> Any form received after this date will not be considered for a grant.
Please post this completed form to:
Mr. A.Goodwill Treasurer, Pagham Pram Race 55 Ivy Lane South Bersted Bognor Regis PO228AE

Or scan and email the completed form to treasurer@paghampramrace.com